Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Page 2 of 22Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Electrical specification and ordering codes
R25
Ω
No. of R/T
characteristic
B25/85
K
B0/100
K
B25/100
K
Ordering code
+ = Resistance tolerance
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
H = ±3%
5 k 8326 3483 3456 3497 ±1% B57550G1502+000
10 k 7003 3612 3586 3625 ±1% B57550G1103+005
10 k 8307 3478 3450 3492 ±1% B57550G1103+000
100 k 8304 4072 4036 4092 ±1% B57550G1104+000
Temperature measurement B57550G1
Glass-encapsulated sensors G1550
Page 3 of 22Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Reliability data